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NOORDWOLDE

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Roy Bos

Jeroen Bos

Roy Bos

Jeroen Bos

Willy de Jong
Daniel Haneveld
Cor de Jong
Daniel Haneveld
Daniel Haneveld
Roy Bos

Daniel Haneveld
Cor de Jong

G. Veldhuizen
Cor de Jong
Daniel Haneveld
J.T. Dijkstra
Cor de Jong

L. Jelsma

Daniel Haneveld
Roy Bos

J.T. Dijkstra

H. de Vries

H. de Vries
Jeroen Bos

de Graaf

de Graaf

& R Westra
.T. Dijkstra

& R Westra
.T. Dijkstra

de Graaf
Joost Westerkamp
Willy de Jong

M & R Westra
G. Veldhuizen
L. Jelsma

M & R Westra
L. Jelsma

Roy Bos

G. Veldhuizen
H. de Vries
Cor de Jong
Willy de Jong
Cor de Jong
Cor de Jong
Roy Bos
Jeroen Bos
Willy de Jong
Cor de Jong
G. Veldhuizen

Ringnr

0-1088882
0-1088264
9-1653554
1-1167191
9-1072646
0-1331873
9-1652680
0-6314503
9-4213995
1-1166067
0-6108183
0-1088315
1-1165470
0-1088353
9-1652949
9-1653815
9-1654678
9-1654609
0-1273613
1-1166078
0-1088134
1-1165811
0-1088622
9-1652981
0-4223149
1-4232606
9-4212838
0-1088120
1-4232521
1-1165915
0-4223127
8-2075869
8-4336674
1-1166312
1-1165447
8-4203829
0-4222941
8-4203828
0-1088870
1-1165421
0-1088627
9-1654458
0-1088394
0-1088314
0-1088322
9-1653566
1-1167199
9-1654412
9-1654286
1-1165434
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Punten

6263.
5888.
4675.
44095.
3727.
3721.
3658.
3514.
3487.
3465.
3459.
3428.
3417.
3406.
3371.
3367.
3360.
2904.
2837.
2836.
2826.
2770.
2750.
2745.
2740.
2739.
2731.
2710.
2701.
2673.
2668.
2642.
2640.
2639.
2616.
2595.
2595.
2592.
2588.
2583.
2577.
2577.
2554.
2554.
2525.
2521.
2518.
2510.
24098.
2487.
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Groep B



